Teilnehmer

Blujuice
PHANTOMIAS
Frank05
babajaga
PSTVA
Laserl2
ep00166
global
Ghost_69
tschenser
Marcise
Emilian
riddler218
fondsguru22
Footmushroom
SeppBroesel
gerdchenl19
Norbert-54
postguru
Mauschen
bernstedter
juro66
tom1978
lil_jensi
idefix
Barenbulle
cre

Safebag
blackearth
Stoxx
Hellerhof
Padua
Kezboard
Cyriaxx
pummelchen
Frank85
hugolee
Limit

Kilroy
Pimboli
Hawaii

Ipj23

Urmel
DrFaustus
DAX43
Powerschwabe
Mitoribo
Hedger99
Dagobert
Swai

Herr S.

Kapital
14.567,72
14.424,51
14.146,96
14.051,30
14.034,28
13.844,89
13.774,77
13.743,78
13.569,43
13.536,18
13.475,03
13.452,84
13.416,02
13.383,25
13.081,08
13.009,95
12.959,61
12.887,22
12.854,86
12.811,61
12.783,73
12.620,32
12.596,69
12.575,45
12.554,05
12.548,62
12.507,88
12.395,91
12.348,74
12.277,37
12.064,99
12.011,94
11.984,69
11.908,83
11.899,26
11.879,22
11.804,60
11.709,73
11.666,97
11.624,43
11.579,27
11.574,22
11.546,17
11.415,65
11.396,22
11.238,32
10.837,15
10.747,44
10.695,79
10.350,69
10.052,09

636.221,72

EUR
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EUR
EUR
EUR
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EUR
EUR
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EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR

%
45,68
44,25
41,47
40,51
40,34
38,45
37,75
37,44
35,69
35,36
34,75
34,53
34,16
33,83
30,81
30,10
29,60
28,87
28,55
28,12
27,84
26,20
25,97
25,75
25,54
25,49
25,08
23,96
23,49
22,77
20,65
20,12
19,85
19,09
18,99
18,79
18,05
17,10
16,67
16,24
15,79
15,74
15,46
14,16
13,96
12,38
8,37
7,47
6,96
3,51
0,52

24,75
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